Add : Ichapur Road, Canal Side, Howrah-711104 (W.B.)
Phone: 033-2677 8088, www.dvpl.co.in
WSTX-Y Strainer is used for screen out the
debris and rubbish, it is installed at outlet of
pump or inlet of control valves of important
equipment in order to protect the pipeline
system, equipment and facility from clogging,
keep the pipeline system in a safe, clean and

Temperature: -10°C-80°C (NBR);
-20°C-250°C (PTFE)
Flow media: Clean water, Oil, Steam
End Connection: PN10; PN16
Test:
Hydraulic test to BS/ISO/GB
Seat: 1.1 X PN
Body: 1.5 X PN
Add : Ichapur Road, Canal Side, Howrah-711104 (W.B.)
Phone: 033-2677 8088, www.dvpl.co.in
         Main Valve
Ordering Code
Dimension
Unit: mm
DN Model No L ØB ØD ØK C n-Ød
50 WSTX-0050 210 99 165 125 18 4-Ø19
65 WSTX-0065 225 118 185 145 18 4-Ø19
80 WSTX-0080 240 132 200 160 18 4-Ø19
100 WSTX-0100 280 156 220 180 18 8-Ø19
125 WSTX-0125 345 184 250 210 18 8-Ø19
150 WSTX-0150 395 211 285 240 18 8-Ø23
200 WSTX-0200 500 266 340 295 18 8-Ø23
250 WSTX-0250 542 319 405 350 19 12-Ø23
300 WSTX-0300 650 370 460 400 21 12-Ø23
*DN80 drilling according to PN6.
Ordering Code
                                     WST X - 0150 - 16
Model: